
6-Jan
Week Commencing 5-Oct Wed 7 Environment & Allotments  

12-Oct Wed 14 Full Council 

6-Jan Mon 6 Mon 6th 2pm   Twinning  19-Oct Mon 19 Community Funding 

13-Jan Wed 15 Environment, Allotments & Events 26-Oct Wed 28 Strategy & Review

20-Jan Wed 22 Strategy & Review

27-Jan Mon 27 Climate Emergency                        02-Nov Wed 4 Full Council

Wed 29 Full Council ( Budget Setting) 09-Nov Mon 9 Neighbourhood Plan                                      

Wed 11 Staffing

3-Feb Mon 3 Picture House 16-Nov Mon 16 Climate Emergency

10-Feb Mon 10 Community Funding 23-Nov Wed 25 Full Council

17-Feb Wed 19 Full Council 30-Nov Mon 30 Picture House 

24-Feb Mon 24 Neighbourhood Plan                         

Wed 26 Staffing 07-Dec Wed 9 Strategy & Review

14-Dec Mon 14 Community Funding                                                     

2-Mar Mon 2 Twinning Mon 2nd                                       Wed 16 Full Council

Wed 4 ANNUAL TOWN MEETING 

9-Mar Wed 11 Full Council 4-Jan
16-Mar Mon 16 Climate Emergency 11-Jan Wed 13 Full Council 

23-Mar Wed 25 Events & Christmas Lighting 18-Jan Wed 20 Strategy & Review

30-Mar Mon 30 Twinning                                         25-Jan Wed 27 Environment & Allotments 

Wed 1  Full Council

1-Feb Mon 1 Neighbourhood Plan                                                                

6-Apr Wed 8 Environment & Allotments Wed 3  Full Council (Budget Setting)

13-Apr Tue 14 Community Funding 8-Feb Mon 8 Community Funding

20-Apr Mon 20 Neighbourhood Plan                         15-Feb
Wed 22 Full Council 22-Feb Wed 24 Full Council 

27-Apr Wed 29 Strategy & Review

1-Mar Wed 3 Staffing 

4-May Mon 4 Picture House 8-Mar
11-May Mon 11 Twinning                                                                                                                                                     15-Mar Mon 15 Picture House                                                       

Wed 13 ANNUAL MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL Wed 17  Full Council 

18-May Wed 20 Full Council 22-Mar Mon 22 Climate Emergency                                 

25-May Wed 27 Staffing Wed 24 ANNUAL TOWN MEETING

29-Mar Wed 31 Strategy & Review

1-Jun Mon 1 Neighbourhood Plan Mon 

08-Jun Mon 8 Climate Emergency                                5-Apr Wed 7 Full Council 

Wed 10 Full Council 12-Apr
15-Jun Tue 16 Community Funding 19-Apr Mon 19 Community Funding (Mon 19th)                                                                                 

22-Jun Wed 24 Strategy & Review Wed 21 Environment & Allotment  

29-Jun Wed 1 Full Council 26-Apr Wed 28 Full Council 

06-Jul Wed 8 Events & Christmas Lighting 3-May Wed 5 Events & Christmas Lighting 

13-Jul Mon 13 Twinning                                                                                                                      10-May Wed 12 ANNUAL MEETING OF THE TOWN COUNCIL 

Mon 13 Picture House 17-May Wed 19 Full Council 

Wed 15 Environment & Allotments 24-May Wed 26 Environment & Allotments 

20-Jul Wed 22 Full Council

27-Jul Wed 29 Staffing Usual Times & Locations - Dates are subject to change.

3-Aug
10-Aug Mon 10 Community Funding (Mon 10th)                                                                                

17-Aug
24-Aug
31-Aug Wed 2 Full Council 

07-Sep Mon 7 Climate Emergency (Mon 7th) 

Wed 9 Events & Christmas Lighting Strategy & Review: Wed 7:30pm - Greenwood Room
14-Sep Mon 14 Twinning                                                                                            

Mon 14  Neighbourhood Plan 

Wed 16 Strategy & Review Events & Christmas Lighting: Wed 7:30pm Greenwood Room (TBC)

21-Sep Wed 23 Full Council *CMBC Full Council Meetings **CMBC Budget Setting (TBC)
28-Sep Mon 28 Picture House   

Environment & Allotments: Wed 7:30pm Greenwood Room

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER
Climate Emergency: Mon 7.30pm - Greenwood Room 

Twinning: Monday 2pm - Greenwood Room

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

Community Funding: Mon 6.30pm - Greenwood/Chamber

Picture House: Mon 7:30pm - Greenwood Room

OCTOBER 

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY 2021

FEBRUARY

Proposed Hebden Royd Town Council - Meeting Dates 2020/21

School Holidays

JANUARY 2020

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL 

Staffing:   Wed 7:30pm - Greenwood Room 

Full Council:   Wed 7:30pm - Council Chamber

MAY

JUNE


